A Georgia-Pacific

Professional

Acclaim® 2-Ply Jumbo Jr. Bathroom Tissue

Economical 2-ply bathroom tissue in a long-lasting 9" jumbo junior roll format
now in better packing and efficient put up case size. REPLACES 13702 and
13566

Description:

Our jumbo jr. bath tissue is an affordable choice for high-traffic areas, such as
washrooms in hotels, office buildings, public facilities, schools, foodservice and
healthcare facilities. Each jumbo-sized roll delivers an economical 1,000 feet of
tissue, which means reduced maintenance time and greater customer satisfaction by
decreasing the chances of run-out during peak times.

Features & Benefits:

» Reliable performing jumbo jr. bathroom tissue in 1000' 2-ply roll format is an
affordable choice for high-traffic areas

» Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

» This jumbo tissue is replaced less often, reducing maintenance time and
maximizing customer satisfaction

» Perfect Size™ GMA pallet configuration offers better packaging efficiency & easier
to handle, lighter cases
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#
Color

UP - UPC
Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Sheet (WxL)
UNSPSC

Roll Diameter
Core Size
Replaces ltem
Buy Multiple

Georgia-Pacific
Acclaim®
13728
White
073310137285
8 Rolls
1,000 Linear Feet
8000 Linear Feet
3.500" x 1000.000
14111704
o
3.3"
13702, 13566
30CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LXWxH)

Case Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

10073310137282
15.350 LBS
14.520 LBS

18.630" x 9.500" x
15.130"

1.550 CFT

10
6
60

47.130" x 38.000" x
90.750"

13728 "5



