

Georgia-Pacific Professional 133 Peachtree NE Atlanta, GA 30303 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) | www.gppro.com

Acclaim® 2-Ply Jumbo Jr. Bathroom Tissue

Economical 2-ply bathroom tissue in a long-lasting 9" jumbo junior roll format now in better packing and efficient put up case size. REPLACES 13702 and 13566



Product Details

Brand Owner	Georgia-Pacific
Brand	Acclaim®
MFG Part#	13728
Color	White
UP - UPC	073310137285
Each Per Ship Unit	8 Rolls
Items Per Each	1,000 Linear Feet
Case Total	8000 Linear Feet
Sheet (WxL)	3.500" x 1000.000'
UNSPSC	14111704
Roll Diameter	9"
Core Size	3.3"
Replaces Item	13702, 13566
Buy Multiple	30 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310137282
Case Gross Wgt	15.350 LBS
Case Net Wgt	14.520 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	18.630" x 9.500" x 15.130"
Case Volume	1.550 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	10
HI-Layers/Unit	6
Unit Qty	60
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	47.130" x 38.000" x 90.750"

Description:

Our jumbo jr. bath tissue is an affordable choice for high-traffic areas, such as washrooms in hotels, office buildings, public facilities, schools, foodservice and healthcare facilities. Each jumbo-sized roll delivers an economical 1,000 feet of tissue, which means reduced maintenance time and greater customer satisfaction by decreasing the chances of run-out during peak times.

Features & Benefits:

- » Reliable performing jumbo jr. bathroom tissue in 1000' 2-ply roll format is an affordable choice for high-traffic areas
- » Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems
- » This jumbo tissue is replaced less often, reducing maintenance time and maximizing customer satisfaction
- » Perfect Size™ GMA pallet configuration offers better packaging efficiency & easier to handle, lighter cases

